74 Process Instruments • Controllers
SC1000
Multi-parameter
Universal Controller
The only controller needed for all of your
water quality measurements.
The Hach SC1000 Multi-parameter Universal Controller is a state-of-the-art modular transmitter system. The SC1000 consists of
a Display Module and at least one Probe Module. Probe Modules for the SC1000 can be networked together to accommodate

depending on configuration
*Subject to change without notice.
Order Information
SC1000 Display Modules
LXV402.99.00002 SC1000 Display Module
LXV402.99.10002 SC1000 Display Module with Modbus® TCP/IP Protocol
SC1000 Probe Modules
LXV400.99.1R172 SC1000 Probe Module, 4 Sensors with Conduits, 4x 4-20mA
Out, 4x Relays, 110-240 VAC with Conduits
LXV400.99.1B572 SC1000 Probe Module, 4 Sensors, 4x 4-20mA Out, 4x 4-20mA
In, Modbus RS485, 4x Relays, 100-240 VAC with Conduits
LXV400.99.1F572 SC1000 Probe Module, 4 Sensors, 4x 4-20mA Out, 4x 4-20mA
In, Profibus DP, 4x Relays, 100-240 VAC with Conduits
LXV400.99.1R582 SC1000 Probe Module, 6 Sensors, 4x 4-20mA Out, 4x 4-20mA
In, 4x Relays, 100-240 VAC with Conduits
LXV400.99.1H082 SC1000 Probe Module, 6 Sensors, Prognosys, Modbus RS485,
100-240 VAC with Conduits
LXV400.99.1G082 SC1000 Probe Module, 6 Sensors, Prognosys, 100-240 VAC
with Conduits
LXV400.99.ZA022 SC1000 Probe Module, 4 Sensors, Modbus RS485, 24 VDC
LXV400.99.ZR122 SC1000 Probe Module, 4 Sensors, 4x 4-20mA Out, 4x Relays,
24 VDC
LXV400.99.10092 SC1000 Probe Module, 8 Sensors with Conduits, 110-240 VAC
with Conduits
LXV400.99.10082 SC1000 Probe Module, 6 Sensors with Conduits, 110-240 VAC
with Conduits
Note: Additional Probe Module configurations are available.
Please contact your local Hach representative.
Network and Communication Cards